
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO – MELBOURN… Various1 <P> ACL/UMA 0762943
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MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

LEGACY VOL. 1

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

75TH BIRTHDAY CONCERT

THE HITS COLLECTION

LIVE AT THE ALBERT HALL

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

THE PRISMATIC WORLD TOUR LIVE

RESET LIVE

1

THIS TIME TOMORROW

FROM BROADWAY TO LA SCALA - LIVE AT THE SYDNEY …

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

WE OWE IT ALL TO YO - 40 YEARS ON

DESTINY

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

ONE NIGHT ONLY

TWO STRONG HEARTS

LOVE IN VENICE

LIVE BABY LIVE

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

HELL FREEZES OVER

QUEBEC MAGNETIC

HISTORY OF THE EAGLES

LIVE

GOIN' YOUR WAY

LIVE IN HYDE PARK

SONIC HIGHWAYS

A REALITY TOUR

ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2015

LIVE AT RIVER PLATE

LIVE 2012

HUNGARIAN RHAPSODY

THE DANCE

THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 1: LIVE AT HORDERN PAVILION. APR…

30TH ANNIVERSARY CONCERT CELEBRATION

25 YEAR REUNION CELEBRATION - LIVE IN CONCERT

A LIFE IN SONG

RAMMSTEIN IN AMERIKA

Andre Rieu

Celtic Thunder

Andrea Bocelli

Cliff Richard

Prince

Adele

Eric Clapton

Katy Perry

Tina Arena

The Beatles

Mirusia

Teddy Tahu Rhodes, Lisa McCune, David …

Andre Rieu

Foster & Allen

Celtic Woman

Neil Diamond

Bee Gees

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Andre Rieu

INXS

Queen

The Eagles

Metallica

The Eagles

Merle Haggard

Neil Finn & Paul Kelly

Electric Light Orchestra

Foo Fighters

David Bowie

Various

AC/DC

Coldplay

Queen

Fleetwood Mac

Cold Chisel

Bob Dylan

Judith Durham & The Seekers

Burt Bacharach

Rammstein

PDR/UMA

LEG/SME

UNI/UMA

VIA/UMA

WAR

XL/INE

UNI/UMA

CAP/EMI

EMI

CAP/UMA

AMB/EMI

ACL/UMA

UMA

BGJ/SME

BNO/UMA

UMA

EAG/SHK

SME

UNI/UMA

PET/UMA

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

MER/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

EMI

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

ACL/UMA

ALB/SME

PLG/WAR

UNI/UMA

WAR

CC/UMA

COL/SME

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA
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2

5

12

4

5

9

179

27

29

5

28

3

4

27

1

18

237

571

39

80

147

132

438

25

125

6

87

15

46

68

26

112

141

21

393

110

53

8

3

26

4784780

88875197259

0762952

VVE823

7599383712

XLDVD559

EREDV1195

EREDV1208

4775950

4756767

FANFARE234

0762941

4747225

88985332619

4761884

4707201

KAL2762

88875114119

3794635

PE3018

2779569

8824039OT

3722030

3735090

POSDVD20

3758247

EREDV1185

88875060149

202418.9

0762925

88697618199

0151399

3714621

7599384862

CCDVD005

88843036809

4777201

0412147

4726764
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